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6. Op.m. Light .music
8.30

8.45
9. 0
9.30
10, 0

Favourite singers: Gladys Mon-
crieff
Instrumental interlude
The music of Britain
"John Halifax, Gentleman"
Close down

SY ZAR BR eae
42. Op.m. Lunch music
1.15

5.30
6.15
6.40
7.0
7.8
7.16

7.24

7.27

7.30

7.45
8.18
8.309
8.45
9. 0
9.25
‘9.50
10. 0

LONDON NEWS (Talk: Wickham
Steed)
Sacred song service
LONDON NEWS and Talk
Listen to the latest
BBC Symphony Orchestra, "Marche
Slav" (Techaikovski)
Soloists and Chorus: Gems from
"Carmen" (Bizet)
Vitya Vronsky and Victor Babin
(piano), ‘"Rosenkavalier’ Waltz
(Strauss)
Beniamino Gigli (tenor), ‘Lolita’
(Buzzi-Peccia)
Decca Little Symphony Orchestra,
"The Butterfly’ (Grieg)
Music and Flowers: "Flower
Manners"
The Radio Stage
The Gentleman Rider
Famous orchestras
Reserved
Newsree!l with Commentary
"Coronets of England"
Waltz time
Close down

AWN/,
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0
10.15

11. 0

"With the Boys Overseas"
phic

artists, orchestras,
oru

pans ae
ae Service: Knox

Church (Rev. D. C. Herron)
12.145 p.m. Concert celebrities1.0
2. 0
2.30

3.43
5. 0
6.15
7. 0

8.15

8.45
9. 0
9.25
9.28

9.44

Dinner music (1.15, LONDON
NEWS, Talk: Wickham Steed)
Lavender and lace
Music by Schubert .

Ballet music from ‘"Rosamunde"
London Symphony Orchestra
Classical music
"When Dreams Come True"
Christopher Columbus
Light orchestras and ballads
Big Brother Bill’s Song Service
LONDON NEWS and Talk
Roman Catholic Service: St.
Joseph’s Cathedral
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Thomas Matthews, English violinist,
and Eileen Ralph, English pianist,
Sonata in G Major ...... Brahms
(A Studio recital)
National Service session
Newsreel with commentary
Station notices
Society of Ancient instruments,
"Les Plaisirs Champetres"Monteclair
Charles Panzera (baritone)
"Chanson de la Nuit Durable"

de Severac
"Nocturne" ........ de Fourcaud

9.52-10.4 Boyd Neel String Orchestra,

11. 0
11.30

"Serenade No. 6" ...... Mozart
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

GVO tote 241.
6. Op.m. Recordings
6.20 Topical talk
8.15 "At Eventide" a
8.35 A singer you know-Paul Robeson
8.45 Variety
9. 0 Celebrity concert
10. 0 Close down

GNF2S Mareen
8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 0 ‘With the Boys Overseas"
10.15 Recordings
41. O Sunday morning programme
4. Op.m. Dinner music (1.15, LONDONNEWS. Talk: Wickham Steed)
2. 0 Anton and Paramount Theatre Or-
chestra

2.30 Songs of the Emerald Isle
3. 0 Sonata in A Minor, Op. 105
(Sebumann). Adolf Busch (violin)
and Rudolf Serkin (piano)

3.16 Famous afftists: Enrico Caruso
(tenor)

3.30-4.0 Medley time
6.15
6.40
7. 0

8. 0
8.15

8.45
9. 0
9.25
9.37
10. 0,

LONDON NEWS and Talk
Latest on ‘record
Salvation Army Service: The Cita-
del (Major Martin Brown)
Gleanings from far and wide
Station notices
"Those We Love"
Reserved
Newsreel with commentary
"Silas Marner"
Slumber session
Close down

GbLS(D) scione97 m
8. Oa-m. Tunes for the breakfast table
9.30
10. 0
Radio Church of the Helping Hand
Morning melodies
Little Chapel of Good CheerMusic in the air
Whistle your worries away
"Melody Lane’
Close down

1 B AUCKLANDa #070:% ¢, 280. m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. Headline News
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Sorim"
9.15 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10.15 New Education Fellowship session
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service
12. 0 Luncheon music
12.15 p.m. &1.15 Headline News
1.30 Piano time
2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
4.30 Headline News
4.45 The Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)5.30 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
6. O A talk on Social Justice
6.15 Headline News from London
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers
8. 0 Headline News
8.45 Special programme9.0 The Citadel
9.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
10. 0 Under the Crooked Cross
10.30 Variety
11. 0 Headline News
11.45 Meditation music
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£430 Kc. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. Headline News
8. 0 Uncle Tom and His Children’sChoir
8.15 A en for Monday morning(Rev. H. Squires)
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9.15 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
10. 0 ‘The world of sport10.15 New Education Fellowship session10.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales10.45 In rhythmic tempo11. 0 The Friendly Road Service
11.30 The mcining star: "Smoky Daw-son"
11.45 Comedy cameo12. 0 Luncheon programme1.15 p.m. Hoadline News
2. 0 The Sunday radio matinee4.30 Headiine News4.45 A sessivn for the blind people5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Tea-table tunes .
6. 0 A talk on Social Justite
6.15 Heedline News
6.30 Songs my mother taught me6.45 pt

2
I teach my mother8. 0 News

8.45 Special programme9.0 The Citadel
9.30 Pageant of music
10. 0 Under the Crooked Cross
10.30 Siumber session
11. 0 Headline News
11.30 Variety programme11.50 Epilogue12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
(430% cc. 210 m:

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. Headline News30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
15 Around the Bandstand
45 New Education Fellowship session
O Hospital session (Bob Speirs),
opening with Sait Lake City. Taber-
nacle Choir

11. 0 Friendly Road Service
11.15 A Budget of popular tunes
12. 0 The luncheon session
1.15 p.m. Headline News
2. 0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
4.30 Headline News
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Half an hour with Gwen
6. 0 A talk om Social Justice
6.15 Headline News
6.30 Musical programme8.0 Headline News
8.45 Special programme
9. 0 The Citadel
9.30 Pageant of Music
10. O. Under the Crooked Cross
11. 0 Headline News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN$286k ¢. 234m.

6. 0.7.0,8.45 a.m. Headline News
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Selected recordings9.45 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir10.15 New Education Fellowship session10.30 Selected recordings11. 0 Uncle Tom and’ his Children’sChoir
11.15 Piano patterns11.30 Selected recordings
12. O Listeners’ favourites
12.15 and1.15 p.m. Headline News2.0 The Sunday Radio MatineAccent on Youth
Headline News
Storytime with Bryan O’BrienHalf an hour with Julian Lee
A talk on Social Justice
Headline News
Rita entertains
Headline News
A special programme
The Citadel
Pageant of music
Under the Crooked Cross: France
Dream time
Headline News

J Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 kc. 224m,

5. Op.m. Oh, Listen to the Band!5.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir6.15 Headline News
6.45 Cavalcade of Drama: "Edgar AllanPoe"
8. 0 Headline News
9. 0 The Citadel
9.30 Favourites of the week
10. 0 Close down
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